



2023:BHC-AUG:21235
546

-(1):-

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.
APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION

Office Memoranda of appearance, directions and orders.	Notes, of Court's orders and Registrar's orders.	Office Coram, Court's orders or Registrar's orders.
--	--	---

WRIT PETITION NO. 546 OF 1998
WITH CA/9360/2013 IN WP/546/1998

NAMA KERA MANG(DIED)L.R.BAJIRAO NAMA
MANG(GAIKWAD)
VERSUS
SHAIKH JILANI SK.MEHBOOB AND ORS.

Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. Shri B. N. Patil
AGP for Respondent No.1: Mr. S.S. Choudhari.
Advocate for L.Rs. Of Respondent No.4: Shri R. K.
Astekar.

CORAM: SUNIL P. DESHMUKH,J.
DATED: 22nd AUGUST, 2014.

PER COURT:

1. Learned counsel for the Petitioner refers to that the matter had already been fixed for final hearing The matter pertains to the year 1998.
2. As such, let the matter be listed for final hearing in the week commencing from 3rd November, 2014.

[SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, J.]

Dt.22/08/2014
ans/546