



2023:BHC-AUG:21235

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1 WRIT PETITION NO. 546 OF 1998

NAMA KERA MANG (DIED) L.R. BAJIRAO NAMA MANG (GAIKWAD)
VERSUS
SHAIKH JILANI SK. MEHBOOB AND OTHERS.

...
Advocate for Petitioner : Shri B.N. Patil
Advocate for Respondents 4-a to 4-g : Mr. R.K. Ashtekar
...

CORAM : NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.
DATE : 20TH DECEMBER 2021

PC :

1. List the matter for final hearing, as per its' turn.

[NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J .]

arp/