



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO.546 OF 1998

NAMA KERA MANG(DIED)L.R.BAJIRAO NAMA MANG(GAIKWAD)  
VERSUS  
SHAIKH JILANI SK.MEHBOOB AND ORS.

....

Mr. P.M. Shinde, Advocate for the Petitioner

Mr. R.K. Astekar, Advocate for Respondent Nos. 41A and 4E

....

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL, J.**

**DATE : 20 JULY 2022**

**PER COURT:-**

List the matter for final hearing on 04-08-2022

**[ MANGESH S. PATIL ]  
JUDGE**

S.P Rane