



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 546 OF 1998

NAMA KERA MANG(DIED)L.R.BAJIRAO NAMA MANG(GAIKWAD)

VERSUS

SHAIKH JILANI SK.MEHBOOB AND ORS.

...

Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. Khandare N. B.

Advocate for Respondent No.1 : Mr. S. S. Choudhari

Advocate for Respondent Nos. 4A to 4E : Mr. R. K. Astekar

...

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 15th JUNE 2023.

Per Court :

Matter to be placed along with Writ Petition No.3439/2016 on board on 30.06.2023, as 'part heard'.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]